James & Nicholson

JN496 Men's Sports T-Shirt

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by daityec

Available colours

S
Weightin g 128 g
VPE 1/50
(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer packaging
Measurements in cm S
1/2 chest 49,00 cm
1/2 bottom width 47,00 cm
front length from 70,00 cm
shoulder
length back from 70,00 cm
shoulder
sleeve length 32,00 cm

Available colours

. black-melange/black (447C, blackC)

™ bright-blue/bright-yellow (3005¢, 809M)

B bright-pink/titan (806M, 426U)
red-melangef/titan (180C, 426U)
white/bright-green (white, 802C)

134 g
1/50

M
52,00 cm
50,00 cm
72,00 cm

72,00 cm

34,00 cm

Functional T-shirt for fitness and sports

Breathable and moisture-regulating

Quick-drying, light and comfortable

Raglan sleeves, round neckline

Contrasting flatlock seams at the front and at the back

JN495: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric (130 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Bangladesch

Customs tariff number: 61099020

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

148 g
1/50

L
55,00 cm
53,00 cm
74,00 cm

74,00 cm

36,00 cm

- black/white (blackC, white)

I bright-green/black (802C, blackC)

B bright-yellow/bright-blue (396C, 3005C)
red/black (193C, blackC)
white/silver (white, 430C)

Ladies' Sports T-Shirt
Art-Nr.: JIN495

XL
157 g
1/50

XL
58,00 cm
57,00 cm
76,00 cm

76,00 cm

38,00 cm

XXL
17049
1/50

XXL
61,00 cm
60,00 cm
78,00 cm

78,00 cm

40,00 cm

B blue-melange/navy (659C, 296C)
Il bright-orange/black (805M, blackC)
navy/bright-yellow (296C, 382C)

titan/black (426U, blackC)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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